CCTV House, City Park, Watchmead, Welwyn Garden
City, Hertfordshire, AL7 1LT, United Kingdom
Tel +44(0)1707 330541
Fax +44(0)1707 330543
Email info@geniecctv.com www.geniecctv.comGENIE CCTV LTD.
LTB Series
Ultra High Resolution True Day/Night IR Bullet Style Cameras
REF: GENIE CCTV

•  IP68 Rated
•  DC 12V (±10%)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTB2812IR           TDN IR Camera, 2.8-12mm
                DC AI VF Lens, All Black
LTB2812IR/CR     TDN IR Camera, 2.8-12mm
                DC AI VF Lens, Cream
LTB2812IR/G       TDN IR Camera, 2.8-12mm
               DC AI VF Lens, Part Grey
LTB36IR        TDN IR Camera, 3.6mm
                 Fixed Lens, All Black
LTB2812IR/R*      TDN IR Camera, 2.8-12mm
                DC AI VF Lens, Part Red
LTB2812IR/Y*      TDN IR Camera, 2.8-12mm
                DC AI VF Lens, Part Yellow
LTB2812IR/AY*    TDN IR Camera, 2.8-12mm
                DC AI VF Lens, All  Yellow
IMPORTANT NOTE
*Bulk orders are required for non-standard
colour variations